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Event 15a: Under 17 Girls Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 93 Isabella POTTS (QLD) 2:34.223
Half Lap 13.707 13.707 (1)

Lap 1 22.964 22.964 (1)
Lap 2 17.930 40.895 (1)
Lap 3 18.269 59.164 (1)
Lap 4 18.572 1:17.736 (1)
Lap 5 18.819 1:36.556 (1)
Lap 6 18.893 1:55.449 (1)
Lap 7 19.099 2:14.549 (1)
Lap 8 19.674 2:34.223 (1)

2. 94 Sienna MONTEITH (QLD) 2:38.840 +4.617
Half Lap 13.949 (2)

Lap 1 23.212 23.212 (2)
Lap 2 18.141 41.354 (2)
Lap 3 18.718 1:00.072 (2)
Lap 4 19.132 1:19.204 (2)
Lap 5 19.531 1:38.736 (2)
Lap 6 19.807 1:58.543 (2)
Lap 7 20.043 2:18.587 (2)
Lap 8 20.253 2:38.840 (2)


